
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  169 SCT:  68

08189 Moira 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  169 SCT:  63

12191 Nora 46.03 3 1 0NQ 1Swingen 0

12192 Remi 0.00 2 3 0NQ 3Wagner Kvam 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  176 SCT:  62

16195 Brioche 43.81 0 01 100Q 0Gulstad 0

16131 Rizzo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Dunham 1

16196 Alfredo 37.68 2 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  183 SCT:  59

20202 Elan 49.27 1 0 0NQ 2Sexton 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  183 SCT:  63

20203 Bliss 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Mathias 1

24183 Saphira 37.51 1 1 0NQ 2Sather 0

24204 Phoenix 42.57 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

24205 MooN 44.02 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  169 SCT:  68

08186 Henry 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  68

08102 Ben 36.37 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08104 Newman 37.04 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08108 Dalee 38.75 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

08107 Zim 73.79 0 0 85NQ 0Dingmann 0

08109 Sadie 32.83 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 0

08110 Paige 48.29 2 1 0NQ 1Gahan 0

08111 Louie 47.21 0 1 0NQ 0Maynard 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  63

12113 Simone 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

12114 Charlie 78.70 2 1 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12115 Phoebe 36.60 0 0 0NQ 1Klugherz 0

12117 Punky 50.27 3 1 0NQ 0Potz 0

12119 Aksel 34.08 0 0 0NQ 1Rawlings 0

12120 Rooney 56.63 1 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

12121 Merlee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

12122 Murphy 53.51 3 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  176 SCT:  62

16127 Revel 39.34 0 01 100Q 0Sorum 0

16136 Tiggy 40.72 0 02 100Q 0Maxe 0

16135 Groot 45.57 0 03 100Q 0Murphy 0

16124 Twix 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Wagner 1

16125 Josephine 38.94 0 0 0NQ 1Damgaard 0

16129 Frannie 57.51 1 1 0NQ 1Baker 0

16133 Cutty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Escher 1

16140 Butter 42.14 1 0 0NQ 0Mitzel 0

16134 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stulken 0

16139 Blink 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

16141 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

16142 Lacey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cronin 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  59

20170 Rebel 30.03 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0
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20148 Mayhem 31.27 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20171 Zeeee 34.92 0 03 100Q 0Sommer 0

20169 Maverick 38.12 0 04 100Q 0DeLong 0

20156 Yikes 38.77 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20166 Zip 39.14 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20165 Free-Beer 43.57 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20158 Rosa 46.73 0 0 100Q 0Bente 0

20173 Polly 47.40 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20144 Mazikeen 31.60 1 0 0NQ 0Sather 0

20145 Apollo 47.50 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

20146 Flip 50.03 1 1 0NQ 0Maxe 0

20147 Fi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 1

20149 Tonka 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Strandberg 1

20150 Rave 42.79 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20153 Keen 64.89 1 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20161 Sophie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

20167 Vista 70.62 4 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

20168 Kite 32.36 0 0 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20152 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  63

24175 Athena 35.10 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24181 Merriman 39.07 0 02 100Q 0Taylor 0

24180 Paisley 40.29 0 03 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24184 Zim 42.47 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24182 Ripley 44.11 0 0 100Q 0Mathias 0

24179 Jameson 47.55 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24185 Jorge 53.29 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24174 Roger 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 1

24176 Eve 61.44 2 1 0NQ 3Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  73

04058 Francois 34.75 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04053 Yoshi 46.00 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04054 Marcel 57.58 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

04057 Chewie 70.13 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  68

08060 Differ 35.11 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

08059 Henry 36.51 0 02 100Q 0Swingen 0

08062 Kindle 38.32 0 03 100Q 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  176 SCT:  67

12068 Sparky 35.87 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12066 Zoey 65.69 1 1 0NQ 1Danger 0

12069 Bindi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Fleischhacker 1

12065 Minne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  64

16082 Titan 36.44 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

16077 Sally 39.35 0 02 100Q 0Oneal 0

16088 Laser 46.16 0 03 100Q 0Callery 0

16079 Power 43.93 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

16081 Magnus 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 1

16085 Chia 34.90 0 1 0NQ 0Stein 0
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16086 Petra 60.36 1 1 0NQ 1Sutich 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  68

20094 Maya 38.08 0 01 100Q 0Dalby 0

20091 Nyx 41.80 0 02 100Q 0Mathias 0

20100 Lila 42.23 0 03 100Q 0Meath 0

20095 Raleigh 45.16 0 04 100Q 0DeLong 0

20090 Tess 44.87 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

20092 Ice 66.03 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

20093 Circa 53.18 2 2 0NQ 2McKeon 0

20098 Uisge Beatha 56.16 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

20099 Ari 53.69 1 1 0NQ 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08108 Dalee 43.24 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

08110 Paige 51.06 1 0 0NQ 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12113 Simone 34.76 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12121 Merlee 39.62 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

12119 Aksel 41.33 0 03 100Q 0Rawlings 0

12115 Phoebe 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Klugherz 1

12192 Remi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Wagner Kvam 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16127 Revel 41.34 0 01* 100Q 0Sorum 0

16135 Groot 54.02 0 02 100Q 0Murphy 0

16124 Twix 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wagner 1

16133 Cutty 38.24 1 0 0NQ 2Escher 0

16012 Rogue 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Swingen 0

16141 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20166 Zip 45.90 0 01* 100Q 0Kelly 0

20147 Fi 36.89 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20171 Zeeee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Sommer 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24175 Athena 41.12 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24184 Zim 49.79 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24185 Jorge 0.00 0 2 0NQ 2Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04054 Marcel 52.01 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08101 Frankie 62.79 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12068 Sparky 42.04 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16082 Titan 43.10 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

16085 Chia 41.16 0 1 0NQ 0Stein 0

20156 Yikes 58.42 0 2 0NQ 1Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20100 Lila 45.62 0 01* 100Q 0Meath 0

20091 Nyx 50.63 0 02 100Q 0Mathias 0

24179 Jameson 58.63 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0
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